
 

  
PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 

JANUARY 2021 – JANUARY - 2022 

 
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red  
 

 

 
Tuesday, 1 June 2021 

3rd Medal Round Individual Stroke & Putting, VWGA Country Championships 

 
 
 
Thursday, 3 June 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 5 June 2021 
Individual Stroke Monthly Medals 
3rd Medal Round Individual Stroke & Putting VWGA Country Championships  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 6 June 2021 

Individual Stableford/ Rd 1 Jimmy Johnson  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday 7 June 2021 
Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday Event 3 Person Ambrose 
CW Veterans Duntry 1st Rd Championships  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
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Tuesday, 8 June 2021 

2BBB Stableford + Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 10 June 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 12 June 2021 

Individual Stableford 

Start Top Gun Qualifying week 1 

Individual Stableford   

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 

 
 
Sunday, 13 June 2021 
Individual Stableford / Rd 2 Jimmy Johnson  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 14 June 2021 

Bathurst Veterans 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 15 June 2021 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 17 June 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 19 June 2021 4 PERSON AMBROSE 
Start Top Gun Qualifying week 2 

4 Person Ambrose - Ladies play in Men's Comp- Presentation Night  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 20 June 2021 

Individual + 2BBB Stableford, Dowling Trophy Rd 3---- Final Rd Dunwright Matchplay 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 21 June 2021 
CW Veterans Canowindra 
 

 
 



-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 22 June 2021 
4th Monthly Medal Rd Stroke & Putting 
--------------------------------------------------------------  

Thursday, 24 June 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 26 June 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB - multiplier 

Western District Spoon Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 27 June 2021 

Individual Stableford - Q/Final Jimmy Johnson  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 28 June 2021 

 CW Veterans Molong  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 29 June 2021 

Western District Spoon Individual Stableford 

 


